
Two exclusive Sponsorships at this level
Golf Package for EIGHT
Banner (provided by you) prominently displayed at the Clubhouse
Your name/logo featured on the signage at event
Your name/logo featured on the Invitation & Program
Your name/logo featured in all event PR & Marketing materials

Golf Classic Lead Sponsor - $5,000Golf Classic Lead Sponsor - $5,000

Tournament Apparel Sponsor - $2,500Tournament Apparel Sponsor - $2,500
One exclusive Sponsorships at this level

Golf Package for FOUR
Your name/logo featured on event gift apparel
Your name/logo featured on the Invitation & Program
Your name/logo featured on the Thank You Sign prominently displayed at Registration & Awards Ceremony

Tournament Sponsor - $2,000Tournament Sponsor - $2,000
Golf Package for FOUR
Your name/logo featured on the Invitation & Program
Your name/logo featured on the Thank You Sign prominently displayed at Registration & Awards

Awards Sponsor - $1,500Awards Sponsor - $1,500
Golf Package for TWO
Your name/logo featured in the Program
Your name/logo featured on the Thank You Sign prominently displayed at Registration & Awards Ceremony

Cart Sponsor - $1,000Cart Sponsor - $1,000
Golf Package for ONE
Your name featured in the Cart Cards
Your name featured in the Program

Luncheon Sponsor - $500Luncheon Sponsor - $500
Tent Card with name on tables
Your name featured in the Program

Low Gross Prize Sponsor - $350Low Gross Prize Sponsor - $350
Sponsor Sign displayed on the Prize Table
Your name featured in the Program

Low Net Prize Sponsor - $350Low Net Prize Sponsor - $350
Sponsor Sign displayed on the Prize Table
Your name featured in the Program

Registration Sponsor - $250Registration Sponsor - $250
Sponsor Sign displayed at Registration
Your name featured in the Program

Men's | Women's | Closest to the Pin Sponsor - $350Men's | Women's | Closest to the Pin Sponsor - $350
Sponsor Sign 
Your name featured in the Program

Hole | Tee Sponsor - $350Hole | Tee Sponsor - $350
Sponsor Sign displayed at Registration
Your name featured in the Program

Program Sponsor - $100Program Sponsor - $100
Your name featured in the Program

Individual Golfer - $225 • Foursome - $900Individual Golfer - $225 • Foursome - $900

Monday, August 8, 2022 at The Edison Club

Lunch • Complimentary Beverages • Gifts • Contests 
18 Holes of Golf • Dinner • Awards Ceremony 

J. Michael Fitzgibbons Memorial Golf Classic


